� Approaching vehicle tracking
� Left/right passing alerts
� Improves visibility of objects in rain, mist or
darkness
� Full Bosch Motorsport tool integration
The Collision Avoidance System-Motorsport 3 EVO
(CAS-M 3 EVO) features a high-performance Bosch
Motorsport Display Unit for fast video processing

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, Libya, Afghanistan, and
North Korea is prohibited.
Ordering Information
Collision Avoidance System CAS-M 3 EVO
Order number F02U.V02.648-03
Accessories
Display Unit
Order number F02U.V02.660-03
Rear Module
Consisting of parts (A) to (E)
Order number F02U.V02.630-02
Radar Bracket (A)
Order number F037.D00.084-01
Radar Unit (B)
Order number F02U.V02.647-01
Camera Unit (C)
Order number F02U.V02.799-01
Wiring Harness (D)
Order number F02U.V02.802-01
Interface Module (Housing and Electronics) (E)
Order number F02U.V02.639-01
Inertial Measurement Unit MM7.10
Order number F02U.V03.092-01
Inertial Measurement Unit MM7.10
Wire with motorsport connector
Order number F02U.V03.092-02
Bosch Motorsport | Collision Avoidance System CAS-M 3 EVO 3 | 5
Inertial Measurement Unit MM7.10
Wire with open end
Order number F02U.V03.092-90
Dimensions
.
Display
Bosch Motorsport | Collision Avoidance System CAS-M 3 EVO 4 | 5